Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rory Duncan - (440467) - Borough of Harrow S C - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.23
1:10.22
1:12.89
1:13.31
1:16.73
1:21.51
1:23.65
1:24.33
1:25.72
1:25.93
1:32.54
1:33.11
1:33.94
1:35.01
1:35.06
1:35.46
1:38.94
2:02.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.23
1:10.22
1:13.31
1:12.89

1:23.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

328
315
281
276
241
201
186
181
173
171
137
135
131
127

WA Pts

328
315
276
281
186

Round

Round

F
F

Date

28/06/15
01/11/14
27/09/14
05/10/14
16/06/13
16/12/12
02/11/13
22/09/12
05/11/11
15/07/12
13/02/11
09/07/11
24/09/11
15/05/11
16/07/11
30/10/10
24/10/10
27/09/09

Date

28/06/15
01/11/14
05/10/14
27/09/14
02/11/13

Meet
BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Barnet Copthall 100 Meet

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker
The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Ealing November Development Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me
Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

The Borough of Harrow

Middlesex Autumn Development Meet

Harrow & Wealdstone Champs

Meet
BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet
Barnet Copthall 100 Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Venue

Hendon
Northolt
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
London
Barnet
Harrow
Ealing
Walton on Thames
Barnet
Enfield
Harrow
Barnet
Southampton
Barnet
Enfield

Barnet

Venue

Hendon
Northolt
Barnet
Barnet

Barnet

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Club Swam Under

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:16.73
1:21.51
1:24.33
1:25.93
1:25.72
1:33.94
1:35.06
1:33.11
1:35.01
1:32.54
1:35.46
1:38.94

2:02.03

Copyright 2024

241
201
181
171
173
131
126
135
127
137
125
112
60

16/06/13
16/12/12
22/09/12
15/07/12
05/11/11
24/09/11
16/07/11
09/07/11
15/05/11
13/02/11
30/10/10
24/10/10

27/09/09

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Ealing November Development Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open

Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me
The Borough of Harrow

Middlesex Autumn Development Meet

Harrow & Wealdstone Champs

Barnet
London
Harrow
Walton on Thames
Ealing
Harrow
Southampton
Enfield
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Enfield

Barnet

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



