Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rory Duncan - (440467) - Borough of Harrow S C - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.23	328	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:10.22	315	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:12.89	281	F	27/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:13.31	276		05/10/14	Barnet Copthall 100 Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:16.73	241	F	16/06/13	Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:21.51	201	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:23.65	186	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:24.33	181	F	22/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:25.72	173	F	05/11/11	Ealing November Development Meet	Ealing	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:25.93	171	F	15/07/12	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Walton on Thames	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:32.54	137		13/02/11	The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:33.11	135		09/07/11	Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:33.94	131		24/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:35.01	127		15/05/11	Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	1
1:35.06	126	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:35.46	125		30/10/10	The Borough of Harrow	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:38.94	112	F	24/10/10	Middlesex Autumn Development Meet	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:02.03	60		27/09/09	Harrow & Wealdstone Champs	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.23	328	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:10.22	315	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:13.31	276		05/10/14	Barnet Copthall 100 Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:12.89	281	F	27/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:23.65 Copyright 202	186 4	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:16.73	241	F	16/06/13	Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:21.51	201	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:24.33	181	F	22/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:25.93	171	F	15/07/12	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Walton on Thames	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:25.72	173	F	05/11/11	Ealing November Development Meet	Ealing	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:33.94	131		24/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:35.06	126	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:33.11	135		09/07/11	Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:35.01	127		15/05/11	Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	1
1:32.54	137		13/02/11	The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:35.46	125		30/10/10	The Borough of Harrow	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:38.94	112	F	24/10/10	Middlesex Autumn Development Meet	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:02.03	60		27/09/09	Harrow & Wealdstone Champs	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS